
BV=Bayview SOM=Sommet

LHS=Lockview IV=Islandview

AUB=Auburn MOS=Mosaique

CPA=Charles P Allen JLI=JL Isley

CIT=Citadel SHS=Sackville

WL=Woodlawn HG= Halifax Grammar

DHS=Dartmouth ARM=Armbrae

HW= Halifax West WB=West Bedford

AUB2=Auburn 2 ES=Eastern Shore

Game times are 6pm unless otherwise indicated

AWAY Monday Sept 22 HOME Winner
IV ES IV 3--0
WB JLI JLI 3--0
LHS BV LHS 3--1

AWAY Wednesday Sept 24 HOME Winner  

SHS DHS DHS 3--0

BV HW HW 3--1

HG AUB HG 3--1

SOM CPA SOM 3--1
CIT WL CIT 3--0
   
AWAY Monday Sept 29 HOME  

no games PD day

 
AWAY Wednesday Oct 1 HOME Winner
BV HG BV 3--2
SOM SHS reschedule
CIT HW CIT 3--1
WL LHS WL 3--1
CPA AUB AUB 3--0

AWAY Monday Oct 6 HOME Winner
DHS LHS DHS 3--0
HW AUB HW 3--2
SHS CPA CPA 3--0
AUB2 WB AUB2 3--2
MOS IV IV 3--1

AWAY Wednesday Oct 8 HOME Winner
HW DHS DHS 3--0
SHS LHS LHS 3--1
BV AUB AUB 3--1
WL HG HG 3--1
SOM CIT SOM 3--1
JLI ARM 4pm start JLI 3--1

Boys A Volleyball Schedule 2025



AWAY Wednesday Oct 15 HOME Winner
HG DHS DHS 3--1
CIT BV CIT 3--0
WL SHS WL 3--1
CPA HW HW 3--1  
AUB LHS AUB 3--0
AWAY Wednesday Oct 16 HOME Winner
SOM SHS SOM 3--0
AWAY Monday Oct  20 HOME Winner
ES JLI JLI 3--0
AUB2 MOS MOS 3--0
IV ARM 4pm start IV 3--0
HW SHS 4pm start HW 3--1

AWAY Wednesday Oct 22 HOME Winner
DHS BV DHS 3--0
HG HW HW 3--1
SOM LHS SOM 3--0
CIT AUB CIT 3--0
WL CPA WL 3--1

AWAY Monday Oct  27 HOME Winner
DHS CIT CIT 3--0
WL SOM SOM 3--1
CPA HG CPA 3--1
AUB2 ARM 5pm start AUB2 3--2
WB IV IV 3--0
MOS ES MOS 3--2

AWAY Wednesday Oct 29 HOME Winner
AUB DHS DHS 3--2
LHS CPA LHS 3--2
HW WL WL 3--2
SHS CIT CIT 3--0
BV SOM SOM 3--0

AWAY Monday Nov 3 HOME Winner
SOM DHS SOM 3--0
CIT HG HG 3--2

CPA BV BV 3--0

JLI AUB2 JLI 3--1

WB MOS MOS 3--1

ARM ES 5pm start ARM 3--1

AWAY Wednesday Nov 5 HOME Winner

DHS CPA DHS 3--0

AUB WL WL 3--0
LHS CIT CIT 3--1
HW SOM SOM 3--1
HG SHS SHS 3--0

AWAY Monday Nov 10 HOME Winner
AUB SHS 4pm start
LHS HW



ES AUB2
JLI IV
ARM WB

AWAY Wednesday Nov 12 HOME Winner
DHS WL

CPA CIT
AUB SOM
LHS HG
SHS  BV
ARM MOS

 
AWAY Monday Nov 17 HOME Winner
BV WL    

HG SOM   
IV AUB2
ES WB
MOS JLI

AWAY Wednesday Nov 19 HOME Winner
 Play in game  

Play in game  
 Play in game  
 Play in game  

 

 

 

  

 



































 



 

 

 

  




































































